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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 13 - 24Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 18 9 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 869 5211 886 886
2 22 3 Dixon 0 0 860 5173 926 926
3 17 7 Sycamore 0 0 853 5135 919 919
4 20 5 Sterling 0 0 836 5090 914 914
5 19 1 Oregon/Stillman 0 0 597 4405 867 867
6 21 10 Hall 0 0 712 4182 767 767
7 14 4 Streator 0 0 662 3985 706 706
8 23 2 Burlington Central 0 0 598 3531 660 660
9 13 6 Erie-Prophetstown 0 0 533 3209 562 562

10 24 8 Mendota 0 0 525 3166 567 567

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: 1- 6 Games

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Sarah Doughty 1282 6 213 223 223 215 215 1282
Katarina Weigle 1233 6 205 247 247 247 247 1233
Kamryn Oscepinski 1199 6 199 236 236 192 192 1199
Madelyn Bird 1095 6 182 206 206 163 163 1095
Carli Bailey 1090 6 181 216 216 155 155 1090
Loren Fox 363 2 181 232 232 232 232 363
Breann Perkins 1071 6 178 228 228 133 133 1071
Kelsie Day 1053 6 175 221 221 170 170 1053
Leah Ricci 1050 6 175 219 219 171 171 1050
Kaitlyn Miller 1048 6 174 184 184 184 184 1048
Madolynnn Kirby 1021 6 170 204 204 147 147 1021
Addison Cox 1010 6 168 189 189 180 180 1010
Kara Garcia 995 6 165 191 191 169 169 995
Mollee Wickert 994 6 165 193 193 156 156 994
Kailey Harper 488 3 162 185 185 168 168 488
Phinley Wright 966 6 161 176 176 150 150 966
Hailey Conderman 965 6 160 179 179 148 148 965
Evelyn Milton 959 6 159 173 173 146 146 959
Kaitlynn Doerner 958 6 159 194 194 175 175 958
Rylin Jordan 953 6 158 171 171 152 152 953
Andi Peterson 467 3 155 169 169 0 467
Savanna Wood 920 6 153 177 177 149 149 920
Payton Miller 907 6 151 169 169 167 167 907
Lily Michael 891 6 148 182 182 155 155 891
Erica Marinas 889 6 148 182 182 157 157 889
Ava Diaz 887 6 147 177 177 177 177 887
Kaitlyn Sears 587 4 146 171 171 110 110 587
Ahren Howey 863 6 143 191 191 100 100 863
Lisa Lopez 853 6 142 172 172 150 150 853
Katy Miller 842 6 140 166 166 123 123 842
Nihaar Takkar 835 6 139 166 166 120 120 835
Chloe Gould 275 2 137 149 149 0 275
Jenna Onasch 821 6 136 161 161 119 119 821
Lexi Saylor 818 6 136 161 161 116 116 818
Kinze Helm 810 6 135 164 164 150 150 810
Meghan Jackson 809 6 134 146 146 146 146 809
Raigan Carr 401 3 133 163 163 163 163 401
Kiera Hopp(Still) 801 6 133 169 169 133 133 801
Kaitlyn Pettyjohn 787 6 131 160 160 133 133 787
Mia Trent 769 6 128 164 164 100 100 769
Brynley Ponce 744 6 124 147 147 114 114 744
Aleha Munoz 244 2 122 132 132 0 244
Jordyn Edwards 366 3 122 126 126 0 366
Alyssa Edwards 224 2 112 115 115 0 224
Jaclyn Yeager 656 6 109 150 150 128 128 656
Giselle Guadarrama 633 6 105 118 118 109 109 633
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Sami Nelson 599 6 99 127 127 127 127 599
Eliana Eames 594 6 99 129 129 99 99 594
Gracie Botts 580 6 96 122 122 110 110 580
Mehar Sidhu 579 6 96 114 114 99 99 579
Arianna Henderson 579 6 96 123 123 123 123 579
Makenna Quinn 579 6 96 116 116 87 87 579
Leah Stamberger 575 6 95 126 126 83 83 575
Gracelin Turschman 572 6 95 111 111 71 71 572
Addison Roupe 538 6 89 121 121 92 92 538
Mackenzie Schmidt 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Ashleigh Cripe 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Delaney Leeser 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Miryssa Ashlock 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total
1 - Oregon/Stillman

35 Katy Miller 140 842 6 145 137 123 123
36 Ahren Howey 143 863 6 145 137 100 100
64 Carli Bailey 181 1090 6 184 176 155 155
70 Kiera Hopp(Still) 133 801 6 137 129 133 133

2 - Burlington Central
71 Ashleigh Cripe 120 0 0 0

7 Erica Marinas 148 889 6 154 146 157 157
72 Mehar Sidhu 96 579 6 100 92 99 99

8 Nihaar Takkar 139 835 6 145 137 120 120
73 Gracelin Turschman 95 572 6 100 92 71 71
69 Jaclyn Yeager 109 656 6 114 106 128 128

3 - Dixon
13 Addison Cox 168 1010 6 173 165 180 180
16 Madelyn Bird 182 1095 6 186 178 163 163
14 Madolynnn Kirby 170 1021 6 176 168 147 147
74 Mollee Wickert 165 994 6 168 160 156 156
75 Kelsie Day 175 1053 6 179 171 170 170
76 Delaney Leeser 120 0 0 0
59 Meghan Jackson 134 809 6 136 128 146 146

4 - Streator
37 Kaitlyn Pettyjohn 131 787 6 137 129 133 133
23 Jenna Onasch 136 821 6 138 130 119 119
77 Giselle Guadarrama 105 633 6 109 101 109 109
20 Lisa Lopez 142 853 6 148 140 150 150
22 Lily Michael 148 891 6 152 144 155 155
78 Miryssa Ashlock 120 0 0 0

5 - Sterling
24 Hailey Conderman 160 965 6 162 154 148 148
57 Phinley Wright 161 966 6 168 160 150 150
79 Chloe Gould 137 275 2 139 135 0
29 Kara Garcia 165 995 6 167 159 169 169
28 Sarah Doughty 213 1282 6 216 208 215 215
80 Loren Fox 181 363 2 183 179 232 232
81 Aleha Munoz 122 244 2 125 121 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

6 - Erie-Prophetstown
82 Mia Trent 128 769 6 134 126 100 100
83 Brynley Ponce 124 744 6 131 123 114 114
84 Addison Roupe 89 538 6 92 84 92 92
85 Arianna Henderson 96 579 6 100 92 123 123
86 Makenna Quinn 96 579 6 100 92 87 87

7 - Sycamore
87 Rylin Jordan 158 953 6 160 152 152 152
88 Savanna Wood 153 920 6 158 150 149 149
89 Breann Perkins 178 1071 6 182 174 133 133

1 Katarina Weigle 205 1233 6 209 201 247 247
4 Kaitlynn Doerner 159 958 6 162 154 175 175

60 Mackenzie Schmidt 120 0 0 0
8 - Mendota

90 Gracie Botts 96 580 6 99 91 110 110
91 Eliana Eames 99 594 6 106 98 99 99
92 Sami Nelson 99 599 6 101 93 127 127
93 Lexi Saylor 136 818 6 141 133 116 116
94 Leah Stamberger 95 575 6 97 89 83 83

9 - LaSalle-Peru
48 Kamryn Oscepinski 199 1199 6 201 193 192 192
51 Kaitlyn Miller 174 1048 6 177 169 184 184
47 Leah Ricci 175 1050 6 182 174 171 171
68 Kailey Harper 162 488 3 164 159 168 168
67 Evelyn Milton 159 959 6 161 153 146 146
95 Andi Peterson 155 467 3 157 152 0

10 - Hall
53 Ava Diaz 147 887 6 149 141 177 177
54 Kaitlyn Sears 146 587 4 148 142 110 110
12 Kinze Helm 135 810 6 142 134 150 150
96 Raigan Carr 133 401 3 135 130 163 163
55 Payton Miller 151 907 6 157 149 167 167
97 Alyssa Edwards 112 224 2 115 111 0
98 Jordyn Edwards 122 366 3 126 121 0
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